## Agenda

## Tax Increment Financing ("TIF) Annual Joint Review Board Meeting

## December 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024

Location: City of Breese City Council Chambers

Ι.	Call to Order
2.	Reappointment of Public Member(s)
3.	Review and Approval of Minutes
4.	TIF 2 Roll Call - Breese Fire District:, Clinton County:, Breese Township:, Central High School:, Kaskaskia College:, Breese Library:, School District 12:, Public Member:, City of Breese:
5.	Presentation of TIF 2 Annual Report and Discussion
6.	TIF 3 Roll Call - Breese Fire District:, Clinton County:, Breese Township:, Central High School:, Kaskaskia College:, Breese Library:, School District 12:, Public Member:, City of Breese:
7.	Presentation of TIF 3 Annual Report and Discussion
8.	TIF 4 Roll Call - Breese Fire District:, Clinton County:, Breese Township:, Central High School:, Kaskaskia College:, Breese Library:, School District 12:, Public Member:, City of Breese:
9.	Presentation of TIF 4 Annual Report and Discussion
10.	TIF 5 Roll Call - Breese Fire District:, Clinton County:, Breese Township:, Central High School:, Kaskaskia College:, Breese Library:, School District 12:, Public Member:, City of Breese:
11.	Presentation of TIF 5 Annual Report and Discussion
12.	TIF 6 Roll Call - Breese Fire District:, Clinton County:, Breese Township:, Central High School:, Kaskaskia College:, Breese Library:, School District 12:, Public Member:, City of Breese:
13.	Presentation of TIF 6 Annual Report and Discussion
14.	Other Business
15.	Adjournment